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PLANHOLDER’S LIST 
LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT  

 
PROJECT:  B147A_Cedar Creek (Mill City) Pedestrian Bridge 
 
BID OPENING:  March 5, 2024 at approximately 9:35 a.m. 
 

 

SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 

FAX NO. 

 

DATE  

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

ADDENDUM  

#1 

ADDENDUM 

#2  

ADDENDUM 

#3  

1 Kevin Groom Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 2/9/2024 kgroom@co.linn.or.us 3/1/24   

2 Daineal Malone Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 2/9/2024 daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us 3/1/24   

3 Dan Leard Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 2/9/2024 dleard@co.linn.or.us 3/1/24   

 

 

         

Website          

 Plan Center Northwest 

Megan Verdoorn 

PO Box 2486 

Clackamas, OR  97015 

503-650-0148  2/9/24 megan@plancenternw.com 3/1/24   

 Cascade Civil Corp 

Paul MacClanahan 

255 SE Black Butte 

Redmond, OR  97756 

541-527-1400  2/9/24 paulm@cascadecivilcorp.com 3/1/24   

 Salem Contractors Exchange 

Lori Cooley 

2256 Judson Street SE 

Salem, OR  97302 

503-362-7957  2/9/24 plans@sceonline.org 3/1/24   

 BENT LLC 

Dale Sorensen 

PO Box 66 

Scio, OR  97374 

541-231-5449  2/12/24 bids@bentconst.com 3/1/24   

 Eugene Builders Exchange 

Jeremy Moritz 

2460 W 11th Ave 

Eugene, OR  97402 

541-484-5331 541-484-5884 2/13/24 projects@ebe.org 3/1/24   

 HP Civil Inc. 

Rhett Stenley 

8798 Aumsville Hwy SE 

Salem, OR  97317 

503-769-2466  2/15/24 estimating@hpcivil.com 3/1/24   

 Builders Exchange of 
Washington 

Rich Morgan 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA  98201 

425-258-1303  2/15/24 production@bxwa.com 3/1/24   
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SET NO. 

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE NO. 

 

FAX NO. 
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E-MAIL ADDRESS 
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#1 

ADDENDUM 

#2  
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#3  

 Shed Horn Excavation 

Casey Hoff 

2239 Steiwer Rd SE 

Jefferson, OR  97352 

541-619-9729  2/20/24 casey@shedhornexcavation.com 3/1/24   

 Dalke Construction 

Kyle Harder 

2180 16th Street NE 

Salem, OR  97301 

503-585-7403  2/20/24 kyle@dalkeconstruction.com 3/1/24   

 High Quality Traffic Control, 
LLC 

Shelly Ream 

15400 Libby Ln SE 

Jefferson, OR  97352 

503-949-8656  2/22/24 hqtrafficcontrol@gmail.com 3/1/24   

 Farline Bridge, Inc. 

Joey Walczak 

1445 Miller Dr 

Stayton, OR  97383 

541-974-1988 503-769-4861 2/23/24 joey@farlinebridge.com 3/1/24   

 Oregon State Bridge 
Construction, Inc. 

Craig Gries 

PO Box 310 

Stayton, OR  97383 

503-767-6722 503-767-6968 2/27/24 estimating@orstbridge.com 3/1/24   

 Up The Creek Cutting & 
Excavation LLC 

Roxanna Schroeder 

40295 Gates School Rd 

Gates, OR  97346 

971-718-7726  2/28/24 upthecreek115@gmail.com 3/1/24   

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 


